
Membership

Customer Services Call Centre

Billings

Claims Assessing Department

Membership@sizwehosmed.co.za
0860 002133

Queries@sizwehosmed.co.za
0860 010 0871

Billing Specialist per employer group
reconqueries@sizwehosmed.co.za

Claims@sizwehosmed.co.za

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond.
Kim.fourie@3SixtyHealth.co.za

011 353 0351

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond.
Wandile.dludla@3sixtyhealth.co.za

011 353 0002

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond.
Mathabo.thapo@3SixtyHealth.co.za

011 353 0002

Team Leaders – 48 hours to respond. 
Derrick.ngubane@3SixtyHealth.co.za 

Leslie.tarr@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0113

Leslie.Tarr@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0172

Leslie.tarr@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0113

Leslie.tarr@3sixtyhealth.co.za 
011 353 0113 

Julie.reddy@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0035

Tshidiso.pelo@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0022

Mamphe.malapane@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0007

Cecilia.higgins@3SixtyHealth.co.za 
011 353 0233 
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Pharmacy Services

Case Management

Disease Risk Management

Chronic@sizwehosmed.co.za 

Casemanagement@sizwe.co.za
0860 002133

Wellnessqueries@sizwehosmed.co.za 
0860 010 3454/5 

0860 100 871

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond. 
Veronica.mayer@3SixtyHealth.co.za 

011 353 0202 

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond.
Jane.luthuli@3sixtyhealth.co.za

011 353 0208

Team Leader – 48 hours to respond. 
Lebopisang.moripe@3sixtyhealth.co.za 

011 353 3454 

Team Leader
@3SixtyHealth.co.za 

011 353 0208

Dumisile.gwala@3SixtyHealth.co.za 
011 353 0215 

Dumisile.gwala@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0215

Dumisile.gwala@3SixtyHealth.co.za 
011 353 0215 

Dumisile.gwala@3sixtyhealth.co.za 
011 353 0215

Sandisiwe.madonsela@3SixtyHealth.co.za 
011 353 0140 

nikhona.ngandana@3SixtyHealth.co.za
011 353 0214

Koketso.mofulatsi@3sixtyhealth.co.za 
011 353 0348 

nikhona.ngandana@3SixtyHealth.co.za 
011 353 0214
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